
Appendix 4

Community Councils Community Flintshire Police Total

£ £ £ £

Argoed 31.68 1,659.77 349.65 2,041.10

Bagillt 31.71 1,659.77 349.65 2,041.13

Broughton & Bretton 52.49 1,659.77 349.65 2,061.91

Brynford 74.44 1,659.77 349.65 2,083.86

Buckley 51.13 1,659.77 349.65 2,060.55

Caerwys 66.40 1,659.77 349.65 2,075.82

Cilcain 40.82 1,659.77 349.65 2,050.24

Connahs Quay 66.99 1,659.77 349.65 2,076.41

Flint 50.86 1,659.77 349.65 2,060.28

Gwernaffield & Pantymwyn 34.05 1,659.77 349.65 2,043.47

Gwernymynydd 32.94 1,659.77 349.65 2,042.36

Halkyn 36.95 1,659.77 349.65 2,046.37

Hawarden 52.32 1,659.77 349.65 2,061.74

Higher Kinnerton 40.55 1,659.77 349.65 2,049.97

Holywell 84.91 1,659.77 349.65 2,094.33

Hope 68.66 1,659.77 349.65 2,078.08

Leeswood 85.88 1,659.77 349.65 2,095.30

Llanasa 37.43 1,659.77 349.65 2,046.85

Llanfynydd 38.42 1,659.77 349.65 2,047.84

Mold 70.92 1,659.77 349.65 2,080.34

Mostyn 50.12 1,659.77 349.65 2,059.54

Nannerch 55.00 1,659.77 349.65 2,064.42

Nercwys 66.82 1,659.77 349.65 2,076.24

Northop 26.68 1,659.77 349.65 2,036.10

Northop Hall 42.73 1,659.77 349.65 2,052.15

Penyffordd 53.82 1,659.77 349.65 2,063.24

Queensferry 56.43 1,659.77 349.65 2,065.85

Saltney 44.15 1,659.77 349.65 2,053.57

Sealand 41.18 1,659.77 349.65 2,050.60

Shotton 81.26 1,659.77 349.65 2,090.68

Trelawnyd & Gwaenysgor 62.57 1,659.77 349.65 2,071.99

Treuddyn 51.00 1,659.77 349.65 2,060.42

Whitford 51.16 1,659.77 349.65 2,060.58

Ysceifiog 51.26 1,659.77 349.65 2,060.68
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Northop 26.68 1,659.77 349.65 2,036.10

Argoed 31.68 1,659.77 349.65 2,041.10

Bagillt 31.71 1,659.77 349.65 2,041.13

Gwernymynydd 32.94 1,659.77 349.65 2,042.36

Gwernaffield & Pantymwyn 34.05 1,659.77 349.65 2,043.47

Halkyn 36.95 1,659.77 349.65 2,046.37

Llanasa 37.43 1,659.77 349.65 2,046.85

Llanfynydd 38.42 1,659.77 349.65 2,047.84

Higher Kinnerton 40.55 1,659.77 349.65 2,049.97

Cilcain 40.82 1,659.77 349.65 2,050.24

Sealand 41.18 1,659.77 349.65 2,050.60

Northop Hall 42.73 1,659.77 349.65 2,052.15

Saltney 44.15 1,659.77 349.65 2,053.57

Mostyn 50.12 1,659.77 349.65 2,059.54

Flint 50.86 1,659.77 349.65 2,060.28

Treuddyn 51.00 1,659.77 349.65 2,060.42

Buckley 51.13 1,659.77 349.65 2,060.55

Whitford 51.16 1,659.77 349.65 2,060.58

Ysceifiog 51.26 1,659.77 349.65 2,060.68

Hawarden 52.32 1,659.77 349.65 2,061.74

Broughton & Bretton 52.49 1,659.77 349.65 2,061.91

Penyffordd 53.82 1,659.77 349.65 2,063.24

Nannerch 55.00 1,659.77 349.65 2,064.42

Queensferry 56.43 1,659.77 349.65 2,065.85

Trelawnyd & Gwaenysgor 62.57 1,659.77 349.65 2,071.99

Caerwys 66.40 1,659.77 349.65 2,075.82

Nercwys 66.82 1,659.77 349.65 2,076.24

Connahs Quay 66.99 1,659.77 349.65 2,076.41

Hope 68.66 1,659.77 349.65 2,078.08

Mold 70.92 1,659.77 349.65 2,080.34

Brynford 74.44 1,659.77 349.65 2,083.86

Shotton 81.26 1,659.77 349.65 2,090.68

Holywell 84.91 1,659.77 349.65 2,094.33

Leeswood 85.88 1,659.77 349.65 2,095.30
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% % %

Argoed 0.00 9.10 4.97

Bagillt 2.03 9.10 4.97

Broughton & Bretton 10.34 9.10 4.97

Brynford 15.20 9.10 4.97

Buckley 2.55 9.10 4.97

Caerwys 4.75 9.10 4.97

Cilcain 0.62 9.10 4.97

Connahs Quay 7.37 9.10 4.97

Flint 4.90 9.10 4.97

Gwernaffield & Pantymwyn 0.42 9.10 4.97

Gwernymynydd 4.90 9.10 4.97

Halkyn 0.76 9.10 4.97

Hawarden 10.01 9.10 4.97

Higher Kinnerton 0.57 9.10 4.97

Holywell 5.07 9.10 4.97

Hope 3.64 9.10 4.97

Leeswood 5.14 9.10 4.97

Llanasa 14.30 9.10 4.97

Llanfynydd 0.50 9.10 4.97

Mold 5.00 9.10 4.97

Mostyn 5.58 9.10 4.97

Nannerch 3.77 9.10 4.97

Nercwys 4.41 9.10 4.97

Northop 9.80 9.10 4.97

Northop Hall 9.51 9.10 4.97

Penyffordd 0.00 9.10 4.97

Queensferry 5.73 9.10 4.97

Saltney 2.75 9.10 4.97

Sealand -3.15 9.10 4.97

Shotton 0.60 9.10 4.97

Trelawnyd & Gwaenysgor 1.20 9.10 4.97

Treuddyn 2.51 9.10 4.97

Whitford 2.16 9.10 4.97

Ysceifiog 14.57 9.10 4.97
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Sealand -3.15 9.10 4.97

Argoed 0.00 9.10 4.97

Penyffordd 0.00 9.10 4.97

Gwernaffield & Pantymwyn 0.42 9.10 4.97

Llanfynydd 0.50 9.10 4.97

Higher Kinnerton 0.57 9.10 4.97

Shotton 0.60 9.10 4.97

Cilcain 0.62 9.10 4.97

Halkyn 0.76 9.10 4.97

Trelawnyd & Gwaenysgor 1.20 9.10 4.97

Bagillt 2.03 9.10 4.97

Whitford 2.16 9.10 4.97

Treuddyn 2.51 9.10 4.97

Buckley 2.55 9.10 4.97

Saltney 2.75 9.10 4.97

Hope 3.64 9.10 4.97

Nannerch 3.77 9.10 4.97

Nercwys 4.41 9.10 4.97

Caerwys 4.75 9.10 4.97

Flint 4.90 9.10 4.97

Gwernymynydd 4.90 9.10 4.97

Mold 5.00 9.10 4.97

Holywell 5.07 9.10 4.97

Leeswood 5.14 9.10 4.97

Mostyn 5.58 9.10 4.97

Queensferry 5.73 9.10 4.97

Connahs Quay 7.37 9.10 4.97

Northop Hall 9.51 9.10 4.97

Northop 9.80 9.10 4.97

Hawarden 10.01 9.10 4.97

Broughton & Bretton 10.34 9.10 4.97

Llanasa 14.30 9.10 4.97

Ysceifiog 14.57 9.10 4.97

Brynford 15.20 9.10 4.97
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